
ROUND 1

Saturday, October 8 2016
PMFC vs TIWI - Asbuild (2:30pm)
DBFC vs WAND - Asbuild (5:00pm)
WAR vs SDFC - Gardens (4:00pm)
NFC vs SMFC - PSC BM (4:00pm)

ROUND 2

Saturday, October 15 2016
DBFC vs SMFC - TIO (2:30pm)
WAND vs WAR - TIO (7:00pm)
TIWI vs NFC - REC Oval (3:00pm)
Sunday, October 16 2016
SDFC vs PMFC - Norbuilt (4:00pm)

ROUND 3

COMMUNITY UMPIRING ROUND
Saturday, October 22 2016
TIWI vs WAND - TIO (2:30pm)
WAR vs DBFC - TIO (7:00pm)
NFC vs PMFC - PSC BM (4:00pm)
Sunday, October 23 2016
SDFC vs SMFC - Norbuilt (4:00pm)

ROUND 4

Saturday, October 29 2016
SMFC vs TIWI - TIO (2:30pm)
PMFC vs WAR - TIO (7:00pm)
SDFC vs DBFC - Norbuilt (4:00pm)
Sunday, October 30 2016
NFC vs WAND - PSC BM (4:00pm)

ROUND 5

Saturday, November 5 2016
DBFC vs NFC - TIO (2:30pm)
WAR vs SMFC - TIO (7:00pm)
TIWI vs SDFC - REC Oval (3:00pm)
Sunday, November 6 2016
PMFC vs WAND - Asbuild (4:00pm)

ROUND 6

Saturday, November 12 2016
DBFC vs TIWI - TIO (2:00pm)
WAR vs NFC - TIO (4:30pm)
WAND vs SDFC - TIO (7:00pm)
Sunday, November 13 2016
PMFC vs SMFC - Asbuild (4:00pm)

ROUND 7

TIO GET READY ROUND
Saturday, November 19 2016
PMFC vs DBFC - TIO (2:00pm)
WAND vs SMFC - TIO (4:30pm)
SDFC vs NFC - TIO (7:00pm)
TIWI vs WAR - REC Oval  (3:00pm)

ROUND 8

WOMEN’S ROUND
Saturday, November 26 2016
DBFC vs SDFC - TIO (2:30pm)
WAND vs NFC - TIO (7:00pm)
TIWI vs SMFC - REC Oval (3:00pm)
Sunday, November 27 2016
WAR vs PMFC - Gardens (4:00pm)

ROUND 9

Friday, December 2 2016
DBFC vs WAND - Asbuild (6:30pm)
Saturday, December 3 2016
TIWI vs PMFC - TIO (2:00pm)
SDFC vs WAR - TIO (4:30pm)
NFC vs SMFC - TIO (7:00pm)

ROUND 10

Saturday, December 10 2016
WAND vs TIWI - TIO (2:00pm)
NFC vs PMFC - TIO (4:30pm)
SMFC vs SDFC - TIO (7:00pm)
Sunday, December 11 2016
WAR vs DBFC - Gardens (4:00pm)

ROUND 11

Saturday, December 17 2016
TIWI vs WAR - TIO (2:00pm)
PMFC vs DBFC - TIO (4:30pm)
WAND vs SMFC - TIO (7:00pm)
Sunday, December 11 2016
SDFC vs NFC - Norbuilt (4:00pm)

ROUND 12

Saturday, January 7 2017
SMFC vs TIWI - TIO (2:30pm)
NFC vs WAND - TIO (7:00pm)
Sunday, January 8 2017
WAR vs PMFC - TIO (2:00pm)
SDFC vs DBFC - TIO (4:30pm)

ROUND 13

Saturday, January 14 2017
TIWI vs DBFC - TIO (2:30pm)
SMFC vs PMFC - TIO (7:00pm)
SDFC vs WAND - Norbuilt (4:00pm)
Sunday, January 15 2017
NFC vs WAR - PSC BM (4:00pm)

ROUND 14

Friday, January 20 2017
PMFC vs DBFC - Asbuild (6:30pm)
Saturday, January 21 2017
TIWI vs WAR - TIO (2:00pm)
NFC vs SDFC - TIO (4:30pm)
WAND vs SMFC - TIO (7:00pm)

ROUND 15

HERITAGE ROUND
Thursday, January 26 2017
WAR vs WAND - Gardens (4:00pm)
Saturday, January 28 2017
NFC vs TIWI - TIO (2:00pm)
SMFC vs DBFC - TIO (4:30pm)
Sunday, January 29 2017
PMFC vs SDFC - Asbuild (4:00pm)

ROUND 16

 Friday, February 3 2017
NFC vs SMFC - TIO (7:30pm)
Saturday, February 4 2017
DBFC vs WAND - TIO (2:00pm)
TIWI vs PMFC - TIO (4:30pm)
SDFC vs WAR - TIO (7:00pm)

ROUND 17

Saturday, February 11 2017
WAND vs TIWI - TIO (2:30pm)
SMFC vs SDFC - TIO (7:00pm)
PMFC vs NFC - Asbuild (4:00pm)
WAR vs DBFC- Gardens (4:00pm)

ROUND 18

BOMBING OF DARWIN DAY
Friday, February 17 2017
NFC vs DBFC - TIO (7:30pm)
Saturday, February 18 2017
SDFC vs TIWI - TIO (2:00pm)
WAND vs PMFC - TIO (4:30pm)
SMFC vs WAR - TIO (7:00pm)

FINALS

February 25 & 26 2017
Finals Week One
March 4 & 5 2017
Finals Week Two
March 11 2017
Finals Week Three 
Women’s Grand Final
March 18 2017
Finals Week Four 
Men’s Grand Final
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Northern Territory Football League

@AFLNT

youtube.com/aflnorthernterritory

Competition disclaimer: Game times, dates and  
venues are all subject to change. Please refer to  
www.aflnt.com.au for the most up to date information 
throughout the season across all grades and divisions.


